Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Karl Popper's open Society and its Enemies is a critique of

Sartre claims that according to existentialism, there is no reality except in

The theory of social contract primarily seeks

What adjective best describes the pre-mofern criminal investigation?

Vladimir llyich Ulyanov was born in

Fukuyama believes the US has a right to promote its own values in the world, but more along
the lines of what he calls

Name the Husserl Scholar and Critic from the following philosophers?

Which one of the following is the correct sequence in the political philosophy of John Locke?

Rousseau's 800-page novel of sentiment, Julie, ou la nauvelle Heloise , was published in

Fukuyama published the book Falling Behind: Explaining the Development Gap Between
Latin America and the United States in

The notion that the mind is a blank slate is most clearly associated with

When does Foucault claim that the carceral system was completed?

Who was Kant's first major critics?

Disannearance of the author' is the term coined bv

Answers Choice

A. Plato and Aristotle

B. hegel and Kant

C. Marx and Weber

D. Plato, Hegel and Marx

A. passion

B. action

C. contemplation
D. appetite

A. to explore the historical origin of
the State

B. to explain the basis of political
obligation

C. to justify the status quo

D. to bring out a radical
transformation of society by
revolution

. Unjust
Secret
. Suspicious
Barbarous

1857
1870
1894
None of these

. Hollanditis

. Realistic Wilsonianism
Mutual assured destruction
. Massive retaliation

. Jacques Derrida
Lacan

. Barthes

D. None of these

oW>r DOWP UOWP UOwP

A. State of nature- Civil society-
Natural rights_ contract

B. Natural rights - contract- state of
nature- civil society

C. State of nature- Contract- Civil
society- Nature rights

D. Natural rights - State of nature-
contract - Civil society

1761
1768
1758
None of these

2007
2008
2009
2010

Edward Titchener
B. F. Skinner
Rene Descartes
John Locke

Dom» DOWP DO

January 22, 1840
December 25, 1900
November 13, 1860
. April 17, 1833

. Rousseau
Hegel

. Hilaire Belloc
None of these

. Michel Faucault
. Husserl

WE UOwP Uowr



15

16

17

18

19

20

In January 1905, the Bloody Sunday massacre of protesters in St.Petersburg sparked a
spate of civil unrest known as the

Bourdieu's most significant work on cultural production is available in two books

Marx and Engles produced the famous book' Common Manifesto' in

Bentham was a supporter of the theory of:

In January 1958, Mao launched the second Five-Year Plan, known as the

GENERAL WILL as concept was introduced by

o

oow

ow» CDOowP OC

w» DOWP UOD

Derrida
None of these

Revolution of St.Petersburg

St.Petersburg movement
None of these

The Field of Cultural Production

The Rules of Art
Weight of the world

None of these

Natural rights
Historical rights

Ethical rights

Guideline
Socialist market economy

None of these
hobbes

Locke
None of these



