

CSS Political Science Chapter 1 Set 1 Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Karl Popper's open Society and its Enemies is a critique of	A. Plato and Aristotle B. hegel and Kant C. Marx and Weber D. Plato, Hegel and Marx
2	Sartre claims that according to existentialism, there is no reality except in	A. passion B. action C. contemplation D. appetite
3	The theory of social contract primarily seeks	A. to explore the historical origin of the State B. to explain the basis of political obligation C. to justify the status quo D. to bring out a radical transformation of society by revolution
4	What adjective best describes the pre-mofern criminal investigation?	A. Unjust B. Secret C. Suspicious D. Barbarous
5	Vladimir llyich Ulyanov was born in	A. 1857 B. 1870 C. 1894 D. None of these
6	Fukuyama believes the US has a right to promote its own values in the world, but more along the lines of what he calls	A. Hollanditis B. Realistic Wilsonianism C. Mutual assured destruction D. Massive retaliation
7	Name the Husserl Scholar and Critic from the following philosophers?	A. Jacques Derrida B. Lacan C. Barthes D. None of these
8	Which one of the following is the correct sequence in the political philosophy of John Locke?	A. State of nature- Civil society- Natural rights_ contract B. Natural rights - contract- state of nature- civil society C. State of nature- Contract- Civil society- Nature rights D. Natural rights - State of nature- contract - Civil society
9	Rousseau's 800-page novel of sentiment, Julie, ou la nauvelle Heloise, was published in	A. 1761 B. 1768 C. 1758 D. None of these
10	Fukuyama published the book Falling Behind: Explaining the Development Gap Between Latin America and the United States in	A. 2007 B. 2008 C. 2009 D. 2010
11	The notion that the mind is a blank slate is most clearly associated with	A. Edward Titchener B. B. F. Skinner C. Rene Descartes D. John Locke
12	When does Foucault claim that the carceral system was completed?	A. January 22, 1840 B. December 25, 1900 C. November 13, 1860 D. April 17, 1833
13	Who was Kant's first major critics?	A. Rousseau B. Hegel C. Hilaire Belloc D. None of these
14	Disappearance of the author' is the term coined by	A. Michel Faucault B. Husserl

		C. Derrida D. None of these
15	In January 1905, the Bloody Sunday massacre of protesters in St.Petersburg sparked a spate of civil unrest known as the	A. Revolution of St.PetersburgB. Revolution of 1905C. St.Petersburg movementD. None of these
16	Bourdieu's most significant work on cultural production is available in two books	A. The Field of Cultural Production B. The Rules of Art C. Weight of the world D. Both A & D. Both A & C. Both A &
17	Marx and Engles produced the famous book' Common Manifesto' in	A. 1848 B. 1845 C. 1883 D. None of these
18	Bentham was a supporter of the theory of:	A. Natural rightsB. Historical rightsC. Legal rightsD. Ethical rights
19	In January 1958, Mao launched the second Five-Year Plan, known as the	A. Guideline B. Socialist market economy C. Great Leap Forward D. None of these
20	GENERAL WILL as concept was introduced by	A. Rousseau B. hobbes C. Locke D. None of these